
     
 

  KID POLO
   PKID210 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% preshrunk combed cotton. Gramage: 200-210 gsm. approx.

Kids short sleeve Unisex polo shirt. Honey combed fabric. Two buttons placket. 1x1 Rib cuffs
and collar. Side slits. 

 

  Box 50

        Pack 5

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

BU
Burgundy

FG
Forest
Green

GM
Grey

Melange

KG
Kelly Green

LM
Lime

LY
Light

Yellow

OR
Orange

PH
Peach

PK
Pink

SY
Gold

   

 

NEW COLORS

FU
Fucsia

SK
Sky Blue
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 SIZE

EU 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

Width 30 cm
11.8"

33 cm
13"

37 cm
14.6"

39 cm
15.4"

42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

Length 39 cm
15.4"

42 cm
16.5"

46 cm
18.1"

51 cm
20.1"

57 cm
22.4"

64 cm
25.2"
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